COUNTRY	City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
Legislation Details						
File #:	19-1	246 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/4	/2019	In control:	Finance & Governance Commit	nance & Governance Committee	
On agenda:	12/2	/2019	Final action:	12/2/2019		
Title:	A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Cooperation Agreement between the City and County of Denver and 4201 East Arkansas Urban Redevelopment Area, to establish, among other matters, the parameters for tax increment financing with incremental sales and property taxes. Approves a cooperation agreement with Denver Urban Renewal Authority for the 4201 East Arkansas Urban Redevelopment Area to establish the parameters for tax increment financing with incremental sales and property taxes in Council District 6. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-16-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-12- 19.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Jona	Jonathan Griffin				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BR19 1246 DOF 4201 E Arkansas Coop Agreement, 2. BR19 1246 DOF 4201 E Arkansas Coop Agreement Schedule, 3. 4201 E Arkansas UR Plan FInGov Presentation 11-12-19, 4. 19-1246 Filed Ordinance_4201 East Arkansas Urban Redevelopment Area_201952729-00, 5. 4201 East Arkansas Cooperation Agreement Final, 6. 19-1246 Filed Ordinance_4201 East Arkansas Urban Redevelopment Area, 7. 19-1246 - signed, 8. 19-1246 Filed A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Cooperation Agreement between the City and County of Denver					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
12/3/2019	1	Mayor	się	gned		
12/3/2019	1	Council President	się	gned		
12/2/2019	1	City Council	pa	aced upon final consideration and o ass		
12/2/2019	1	City Council	•	ostponed	Pass	
11/25/2019	1	City Council		dered published on first reading		
11/12/2019	1	Finance & Governance Co	ommittee ap	pproved for filing	Pass	